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200609220004
73520

09/22/2006
03:02:01

LITTON LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

200709140004
30820

09/14/2007
08:58:25

LITTON LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
FKA

Other:SEE
INST

200712030005
46880

12/03/2007
11:41:55

LITTON LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
TRUSTEE

200712210005
73770

12/21/2007
11:25:56

LITTON LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION
TRUSTEE

200810280004
19920

10/28/2008
01:26:56

LITTON LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK TRUST
COMPANY
AMERICAS
FKA

Other:SEE
INST

200912140004
58540

12/14/2009
04:19:05

LITTON LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201001280000
28190

01/28/2010
03:28:38

LITTON LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HSBC BANK
USA

201108040002
29090

08/04/2011
03:49:23

LITTON LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HSBC BANK
USA

Other:SEE
INST

200706140002
79570

06/14/2007
11:29:24

LITTON LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WELLS
FARGO BANK
TRUSTEE

200711010005
05230

11/01/2007
09:40:47

LITTON LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CITIBANK
TRUSTEE

200805010001
79010

05/01/2008
01:56:49

LITTON LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC FKA

200806230002
55250

06/23/2008
01:57:36

LITTON LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION
TRUSTEE

Other:SEE
INST

200902240000
66160

02/24/2009
01:27:16

LITTON LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION
TRUSTEE

Other:SEE
INST

200908130003
12850

08/13/2009
03:34:59

LITTON LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

Other:SEE
INST



200909150003
52490

09/15/2009
01:39:13

LITTON LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200911130004
24380

11/13/2009
12:48:13

LITTON LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

200912280004
70410

12/28/2009
02:02:34

LITTON LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF
AMERICA

201001140000
12710

01/14/2010
11:02:38

LITTON LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HSBC
MORTGAGE
BANK USA

201004260001
26230

04/26/2010
03:00:56

LITTON LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201006090001
82740

06/09/2010
02:10:04

LITTON LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PLEDGED
PROPERTY II
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201010050003
29110

10/05/2010
12:59:43

LITTON LOAN
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HSBC BANK
USA


