Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200609220004 73520	09/22/2006 03:02:01	LITTON LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY						Description
200709140004 80820	09/14/2007 08:58:25	LITTON LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY FKA						Other:SEE INST
200712030005 16880	12/03/2007 11:41:55	LITTON LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY TRUSTEE						
200712210005 73770	12/21/2007 11:25:56	LITTON LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION TRUSTEE						
200810280004 9920	10/28/2008 01:26:56	LITTON LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS FKA						Other:SEE INST
200912140004 58540	12/14/2009 04:19:05	LITTON LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY						Other:SEE INST
201001280000 28190	01/28/2010 03:28:38	LITTON LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HSBC BANK USA						
01108040002 9090	08/04/2011 03:49:23	LITTON LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HSBC BANK USA						Other:SEE INST
200706140002 9570	06/14/2007 11:29:24	LITTON LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WELLS FARGO BANK TRUSTEE						
00711010005 5230	11/01/2007 09:40:47	LITTON LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CITIBANK TRUSTEE						
200805010001 79010	05/01/2008 01:56:49	LITTON LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC FKA						
00806230002 5250	06/23/2008 01:57:36	LITTON LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION TRUSTEE						Other:SEE INST
00902240000 6160	02/24/2009 01:27:16	LITTON LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION TRUSTEE						Other:SEE INST
200908130003 12850	08/13/2009 03:34:59	LITTON LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON						Other:SEE INST

	09/15/2009 01:39:13	LITTON LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WELLS FARGO BANK			
200911130004 24380	11/13/2009 12:48:13	LITTON LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON			
200912280004 70410	12/28/2009 02:02:34	LITTON LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF AMERICA			
201001140000 12710	01/14/2010 11:02:38	LITTON LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HSBC MORTGAGE BANK USA			
	04/26/2010 03:00:56	LITTON LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY			Other:SEE INST
	06/09/2010 02:10:04	LITTON LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PLEDGED PROPERTY II LLC			Other:SEE INST
201010050003 29110	10/05/2010 12:59:43	LITTON LOAN SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HSBC BANK USA			